
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 9 OF 10 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  233.7941

155 B. Bostrom  433.8242

20 A. Yates  1133.8323

59 J. Holden  233.9254

727 J. Stauffer  233.9465

99 G. May  233.9736

79 B. Young  234.3467

18 C. Ulrich  434.6428

311 R. Pietri  1134.6959

907 B. Thompson  1134.74310

101 G. Mason  234.77111

69 D. Eslick  334.77612

148 C. Lewin  234.85113

61 S. Jensen  934.93214

62 D. Weber  534.95815

119 A. Feuersthaler  335.43016

888 J. Dawson  1236.59017

269 J. Rock Page  236.64218

302 S. Villa  236.67919

270 D. Stone  436.71320

298 M. Garza  836.92621

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

99 G. May  227.2431

11 B. Spies  1327.5002

155 B. Bostrom  227.5053

20 A. Yates  527.5154

311 R. Pietri  827.5515

101 G. Mason  327.6026

59 J. Holden  527.6097

79 B. Young  227.7228

727 J. Stauffer  227.7229

907 B. Thompson  127.75310

18 C. Ulrich  127.75911

69 D. Eslick  327.76312

148 C. Lewin  128.00913

61 S. Jensen  528.06814

62 D. Weber  1528.11115

44 J. Haner  128.18616

119 A. Feuersthaler  228.47517

298 M. Garza  528.54718

269 J. Rock Page  228.75219

302 S. Villa  228.78320

888 J. Dawson  1428.87521

270 D. Stone  1229.64522

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  621.4001

155 B. Bostrom  521.4502

11 B. Spies  221.4943

727 J. Stauffer  221.5154

59 J. Holden  421.6085

99 G. May  421.7076

18 C. Ulrich  621.9127

79 B. Young  221.9178

311 R. Pietri  921.9209

69 D. Eslick  321.92310

101 G. Mason  421.97411

907 B. Thompson  1122.01312

62 D. Weber  1122.04313

61 S. Jensen  522.15114

148 C. Lewin  322.17515

119 A. Feuersthaler  922.46216

298 M. Garza  122.81817

302 S. Villa  123.00918

888 J. Dawson  1223.08219

269 J. Rock Page  323.10920

270 D. Stone  1223.31221

44 J. Haner  130.06222
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